CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F
2005 Street Marking Contract
PMO05-1463
9/2/2005
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $34,973.88
CONTRACTOR: Dakota Traffic Services, LLC

PW091305-03

CURRENT
LINE CONTRACT UNIT EXTENDED | ADJUSTED | ADJUSTED
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY PRICE PRICE QUANTITY PRICE NET CHANGE
1 [4"REMOVAL FT 7,679.00 $0.30) $2,303.70 7953 $2,385.90 $82.20
2 [4"GROOVING FT 7,679.00 $0.82) $6,296.78 7953 $6,521.46 $224.68
3 |4 TAPE FT 7,679.00 $2.10 $16,125.90 7953 $16,701.30 $575.40
4 [12" REMOVAL FT 350.00) $0.50) $175.00 1915 $95.75 ($79.25)
5 [12"GROOVING FT 350.00) $3.00 $1,050.00 1915 $574.50 ($475.50)
6 [12"TAPE FT 350.00) $6.00 $2,100.00 1915 $1,149.00 ($951.00)
7 [24"REMOVAL FT 150.00 $1.00 $150.00 144 $144.00 ($6.00)
8 [24" GROOVING FT 150.00 $5.25 $787.50 144 $756.00 ($31.50)
9 [24"TAPE FT 150.00 $13.50 $2,025.00 144 $1,944.00 ($81.00)
10 |[ARROW GROOVING EA 12.00 $125.00 $1,500.00 11 $1,375.00 ($125.00)
11 |ARROW TAPE EA 12.00 $2,460.00 $2,255.00 ($205.00)
TOTAL | $34,973.88 | $33,901.91 ($1,071.97)

2005 Street Marking Contract
PM05-1463 / CIP No. 50593
CCO#1



P\W091305

C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE)
CCO #1 & FINAL

($1,071.97)

PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :

NET INCREASE/(DECREASE):

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE:

CHANGE TO DATE:

$34,973.88
($1,071.97)
$33,901.91
($1,071.97)

CONTRACTOR:

DATE

PROJECT MANAGER: JOE JAGODZINSKI, P.E.

DATE 9/2/2005

MAYOR: JIM SHAW

DATE

FINANCE: JAMES PRESTON

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-: 0

NEW CONTRACT TIME:

Days

DATE

City Staff recommends approval of this Change Order #1 to Dakota Traffic Services for ($1,071.97) based on unit

pricing with the following appropriation:

Initial Funding $34,973.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $34,973.88
Fund Type Street

Fund 101

Department 205

Line Item 4254

CCO1F ($1,071.97) ($1,071.97)
Adjusted Funding $33,901.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $33,901.91

2005 Street Marking Contract
PM05-1463 / CIP No. 50593

CCO#1

03



CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F
2005 Street Marking Contract

PM05-1463
9/2/2005

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $34,973.88
CONTRACTOR: Dakota Traffic Services, LLC

PW091305-03

LINE

ITEM DESCRIPTION REASON FOR CHANGE
1 |4" REMOVAL ACTUAL FIELD QUANTITIES
2 14" GROOVING ACTUAL FIELD QUANTITIES
3 |4" TAPE ACTUAL FIELD QUANTITIES
4 12" REMOVAL ACTUAL FIELD QUANTITIES
5 12" GROOVING ACTUAL FIELD QUANTITIES
6 |12" TAPE ACTUAL FIELD QUANTITIES
7 124" REMOVAL ACTUAL FIELD QUANTITIES
8 24" GROOVING ACTUAL FIELD QUANTITIES
9 24" TAPE ACTUAL FIELD QUANTITIES
10 |[ARROW GROOVING ACTUAL FIELD QUANTITIES
11 |[ARROW TAPE ACTUAL FIELD QUANTITIES

PREPARED BY: JOE JAGODZINSKI, P.E.

2005 Street Marking Contract
PM05-1463 / CIP No. 50593

CCO#1

DATE: 9/2/2005



